West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Counties
Barbour County
Boone County
Braxton County
Fayette County

Grant County

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Greenbrier County

Harrison County
Kanawha County
Lincoln County
Logan County
Marion County
Marshall County
McDowell County
Mercer County
Mineral County
Mingo County
Monongalia Coun
Nicholas County
Ohio County
Raleigh County
Taylor County

Tucker County

Coal County Reallocation
Severance Tax Distribution

ty

October 1, 2013 - December 31, 2013

Amount
12,581.10
162,415.68
2,974.72
37,386.81
387.21
11,394.90
6,132.29
88,614.68
42,567.99
154,468.75
149,510.38
288,263.49
74,304.98
3,971.93
891.19
86,408.22
32,362.36
16,325.62
65,284.03
111,361.44
2,796.48

36,246.71

Distributed January 17, 2014



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Counties Amount
Upshur County 9,080.88
Wayne County 24,904.05
Webster County 19,063.71
Wyoming County 96,828.96
Total 1,536,528.56

Coal County Reallocation

Severance Tax Distribution October 1, 2013 - December 31, 2013 Distributed January 17, 2014
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