

Counties	<u>Amount</u>
Barbour County	12,581.10
Boone County	162,415.68
Braxton County	2,974.72
Fayette County	37,386.81
Grant County	387.21
Greenbrier County	11,394.90
Harrison County	6,132.29
Kanawha County	88,614.68
Lincoln County	42,567.99
Logan County	154,468.75
Marion County	149,510.38
Marshall County	288,263.49
McDowell County	74,304.98
Mercer County	3,971.93
Mineral County	891.19
Mingo County	86,408.22
Monongalia County	32,362.36
Nicholas County	16,325.62
Ohio County	65,284.03
Raleigh County	111,361.44
Taylor County	2,796.48
Tucker County	36,246.71



Counties	<u>Amount</u>
Upshur County	9,080.88
Wayne County	24,904.05
Webster County	19,063.71
Wyoming County	96,828.96
Total	1,536,528.56